
401 South Warpath     Salmon, Idaho 83467     Phone (208) 756-2415     Fax (208) 756-3484 

Chris Born 
Superintendent Russ Bradshaw 

Principal Jeremy Burgess 
Athletic Director 

Craig Ammar 
8th Grade Coach 

Morgan Hoffman 
7th Grade Coach 

 

 

DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME BUS LOAD 

Monday Jan. 4 First Day of Practice TBA  

Saturday  Jan. 15 Leadore (8th) 1:00 pm  

Thursday Jan. 21 @ Butte County 4:00 pm 12:30 pm 

Friday Jan. 22 Firth 1:00 pm  

Tuesday Jan. 26 Challis 4:30 pm  

Saturday Jan. 30 @ Ririe 1:00 pm 8:30 am 

Thursday Feb. 4 @ West Jefferson 4:00 pm 12:45 pm 

Saturday Feb. 6 @ Leadore (7th)  1:00 pm 11:00 am 

Tuesday Feb. 9 Mackay 4:30  

Friday Feb. 12 Butte County 1:00 pm  

Saturday Feb. 13 Ririe 1:00 pm  

Tuesday Feb. 16 @ Challis 4:30 pm 2:15 am 

Saturday Feb. 20 West Jefferson 1:00 pm  

Tuesday Feb. 23 @ Mackay 4:30 pm 1:00 pm 

Saturday  Feb. 27 
District Tournament  

@ Firth 
10:00 am 6:00 am 
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